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Best of luck to all Fall Sports Teams!!
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Good luck to all area
Fall Sports Teams!!

1290 W. 4th • Colby
785-462-3907

MEMBER FDIC

GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA SPORTS TEAMS!

Damon Andrews - Store Manager

Brewster High School Football

Friday, Sept. 3, 7 p.m. at Dighton
Friday, Sept. 10, 7 p.m. with Palco (Homecoming)
Friday, Sept. 17, 7 p.m. at Triplains with Wallace County
Friday, Sept. 24, 7 p.m. at Wheatland
Friday, Oct. 1, 7 p.m. at Winona with Weskan
Friday, Oct. 8, 7 p.m. with Golden Plains
Friday, Oct. 15, 7 p.m. at Tribune
Thursday, Oct. 28, 7 p.m. at Cheylin
Tuesday, Nov. 2, TBA Bi-District
Saturday, Nov. 6, TBA Regionals
Friday, Nov. 12, TBA Sub-State
Saturday, Nov. 20, TBA State

Schedule

Front row (left to right): Coach Lee Odell, Ethan Plummer, Dan Brown, Seth Smith, 
Jesse Gaskill, Eduardo Broggi, Nathan Jorgensen. Back Row (left to right): Kaleb 

Hinkle, Nate Adams, Daymond Hanley, Jerray NIchols, Sheena Rall, Luke Ballentine. 
Not pictured: assistant coach Bryant Plummer.
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